
 
 
 

Holiday Calendar 2023 

Holiday  Earned Observed 

New Year's Day Sunday, January 1, 2023 Monday, January 2, 2023 

Martin Luther King Day Monday, January 16, 2023 Monday, January 16, 2023 

President's Day Monday February 20, 2023 Thursday, December 21, 2023 

Good Friday Friday, April 7, 2023 Friday, April 7, 2023 

Memorial Day Monday, May 29, 2023 Monday, May 29, 2023 

Juneteenth Monday, June 19, 2023 Monday, June 19, 2023 

Independence Day  Tuesday, July 4, 2023 Tuesday, July 4, 2023 

Labor Day Monday, September 4, 2023 Monday, September 4, 2023 

Columbus Day Monday, October 09, 2023 Friday, December 22, 2023 

Veterans Day Friday, November 10, 2023 Tuesday, December 26, 2023 

Thanksgiving Thursday, November 23, 2023 Thursday, November 23, 2023 

American Indian Heritage Day Friday, November 24, 2023 Friday, November 24, 2023 

Christmas Monday, December 25, 2023 Monday, December 25, 2023 

Winter Break - College Holiday Wednesday, December 27,2023     Wednesday, December 27, 2023 

Winter Break - College Holiday Thursday, December 28, 2023 Thursday, December 28, 2023 

Winter Break - College Holiday Friday, December 29, 2023 Friday December 29, 2023 

   

* When a holiday falls on a Saturday, is it observed on the preceding Friday; if it falls on a Sunday, 
then it is observed on the following Monday  

 


